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L-A Scholarship Arg. Tango Free Style (Arg. Tango/Vals/Milonga)

1 105 Anna Potashova Dmitrii Astafev GallaDance Olimpiiskii, Moscow, Russia

2 180 Susanna Dzhivelegova Nikolai Fanagin GallaDance WTC, Moscow, Russia

3 148 Kseniia Rubina Sergei Kurkatov GallaDance WTC, Moscow, Russia

4 104 Tatiana Martiusheva Norair Arakelian GallaDance Liubimov, Perm, Russia

5 161 Liudmila Konkevich Konstantin Nesmashnyi GallaDance Michurinskii, Moscow, Russia

6 108 Natalia Iu. Vlasova Ruslan Bektimirov GallaDance WTC, Moscow, Russia

L-B Scholarship Arg. Tango Free Style (Arg. Tango/Vals/Milonga)

1 105 Iuliia Mets Dmitrii Astafev GallaDance Olimpiiskii, Moscow, Russia

2 180 Susanna Dzhivelegova Nikolai Fanagin GallaDance WTC, Moscow, Russia

3 148 Kseniia Rubina Sergei Kurkatov GallaDance WTC, Moscow, Russia

4 104 Tatiana Martiusheva Norair Arakelian GallaDance Liubimov, Perm, Russia

5 161 Liudmila Konkevich Konstantin Nesmashnyi GallaDance Michurinskii, Moscow, Russia

6 108 Natalia Iu. Vlasova Ruslan Bektimirov GallaDance WTC, Moscow, Russia

7 173 Veronika Antonenkova Daniil Serditov D-Fusion Dance Studio, Moscow, Russia

L-B Scholarship Caribbean Mix Line Style (Merengue/Cha Cha Cha/Bachata/Salsa)

1 118 Irina Birg Sergei Botia GallaDance Smolenskii Passazh, Moscow, Russia

2 171 Elena Potapova Dmitrii Samonov Shkola tantcev E. Papunaishvili, Moscow, Russia

3 126 Ekaterina Cherevik Mikhail Zhuravel GallaDance Olimpiiskii, Moscow, Russia

4 175 Elena Dukhovnaia Leonid Sukhonosov Shkola tantcev E. Papunaishvili, Moscow, Russia

5 182 Natalia Vlasova Aleksandr Frolov _____, Moscow, Russia

6 147 Tatiana Kositcyna Vadim Kulakov _____, Moscow, Russia

L-A Scholarship Caribbean Mix Line Style (Merengue/Cha Cha Cha/Bachata/Salsa)

1 145 Olga Kravtcova Aleksandr Kuznetcov GallaDance Smolenskii Passazh, Moscow, Russia

2 123 Daria Pechatnikova Mikhail Efimov GallaDance Smolenskii Passazh, Moscow, Russia

3 136 Nina Obukhova Kirill Kirilenko GallaDance Michurinskii, Moscow, Russia

4 171 Elena Potapova Dmitrii Samonov Shkola tantcev E. Papunaishvili, Moscow, Russia

L-A Scholarship Caribbean Mix Cuban Style (Merengue/Cha Cha Cha/Bachata/Salsa)

1 115 Anna Potashova Sergei Bobkov GallaDance RIO, Rostov-na-Donu, Russia

L-B Scholarship Caribbean Mix Cuban Style (Merengue/Cha Cha Cha/Bachata/Salsa)

1 182 Natalia Vlasova Aleksandr Frolov _____, Moscow, Russia

2 147 Tatiana Kositcyna Vadim Kulakov _____, Moscow, Russia

L-A Scholarship Caribbean Mix Free Style (Merengue/Cha Cha Cha/Bachata/Salsa)

1 115 Anna Potashova Sergei Bobkov GallaDance RIO, Rostov-na-Donu, Russia

2 123 Daria Pechatnikova Mikhail Efimov GallaDance Smolenskii Passazh, Moscow, Russia

3 118 Irina Birg Sergei Botia GallaDance Smolenskii Passazh, Moscow, Russia

4 171 Elena Potapova Dmitrii Samonov Shkola tantcev E. Papunaishvili, Moscow, Russia

5 136 Nina Obukhova Kirill Kirilenko GallaDance Michurinskii, Moscow, Russia

6 119 Anna Gartcueva Dmitrii Vorobev GallaDance Krestovskii, St.-Petersburg, Russia

7 182 Natalia Vlasova Aleksandr Frolov _____, Moscow, Russia

8 147 Tatiana Kositcyna Vadim Kulakov _____, Moscow, Russia

L-B Scholarship Latin (C/S/R/P/J)

1 191 Natalia Levashova Denis Medvedev _____, Moscow, Russia

2 127 Anna Prokopenkova Sergei Zhurkin _____, Moscow, Russia

3 138 Elena Volchkova Sergei Kolesnikov Dance Studio Sputnik, Moscow, Russia

4 190 Alena Bikuzina Anton Goncharov _____, Moscow, Russia

5 122 Marina Merzlikina Roman Denisenko _____, Moscow, Russia

6 164 Marina Mameteva Dmitrii Novitckii _____, Novokuznetsk, Russia



L-B Scholarship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q)

1 174 Irina Bureeva Anton Silantev Gravitatciia, Moscow, Russia

2 143 Elena Aristarkhova Matei Kral Shkola tantcev R. Kovgana, Moscow, Russia

3 184 Elena Timofeeva Dmitrii Khusnutdinov GallaDance Monarkh Tcentr, Moscow, Russia

4 117 Anna Pechenova Filipp Borisenok Tango Dance Studio, Moscow, Russia

5 132 Iuliia Startceva Denis Karpov _____, Perm, Russia

6 120 Elena Terekhina Ilia Voropaev _____, Novosibirsk, Russia

L-C Scholarship Latin (C/S/R/P/J)

1 188 Marina Kalchenko Konstantin Iatcenko _____, Omsk, Russia

2 166 Elena Nefedova Georgii Osadchii _____, Moscow, Russia

3 142 Irina Blinnikova Viacheslav Korovin Moskovskii Tantcevalnyi Alians, Moscow, Russia

4 192 Neilia Kupriianova Ilia Gorokhovskii-Zeps _____, Moscow, Russia

L-A Scholarship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q)

1 193 Ekaterina Osadchaia Evgenii Nikitin Atmosfera, Moscow, Russia

2 172 Natalia Khalturina Aleksandr Sergeev GallaDance WTC, Moscow, Russia

3 152 Natalia Kuklina Evgenii Lekh M Zvezda, Moscow, Russia

4 102 Natalya Krapil Marcin Tichoniuk _____, Warszawa, Poland

5 189 Elena Glukhovskaia Igor Potovin Liniia tantca, Moscow, Russia

L-A Scholarship Arg. Tango Salon (Arg. Tango/Vals/Milonga)

1 108 Olga Otchainova Ruslan Bektimirov GallaDance WTC, Moscow, Russia

2 105 Elena Tikhonova Dmitrii Astafev GallaDance Olimpiiskii, Moscow, Russia

3 148 Olga Kravtcova Sergei Kurkatov GallaDance WTC, Moscow, Russia

4 162 Iuliia Mets Dmitrii Nesterov GallaDance WTC, Moscow, Russia

5 161 Liudmila Konkevich Konstantin Nesmashnyi GallaDance Michurinskii, Moscow, Russia

6 147 Tatiana Kositcyna Vadim Kulakov _____, Moscow, Russia

L-A Scholarship Am Smooth (W/T/F/VW)

1 124 Elizaveta Trishina Denis Zharkov GallaDance Olimpiiskii, Moscow, Russia

2 134 Svetlana Sergeeva Aleksei Katushkov World Class, Moscow, Russia

L-B Scholarship Arg. Tango Salon (Arg. Tango/Vals/Milonga)

1 105 Iuliia Mets Dmitrii Astafev GallaDance Olimpiiskii, Moscow, Russia

2 161 Liudmila Konkevich Konstantin Nesmashnyi GallaDance Michurinskii, Moscow, Russia

3 148 Irina Nikolova Sergei Kurkatov GallaDance WTC, Moscow, Russia

4 108 Natalia Iu. Vlasova Ruslan Bektimirov GallaDance WTC, Moscow, Russia

5 147 Tatiana Kositcyna Vadim Kulakov _____, Moscow, Russia

L-A Scholarship Latin (C/S/R/P/J)

1 123 Daria Pechatnikova Mikhail Efimov GallaDance Smolenskii Passazh, Moscow, Russia

2 151 Irina Nikolaeva Anton Lam-Viri _____, Moscow, Russia

3 110 Natalia Ryzhova (Msk.) Viacheslav Benko Latinskii kvartal, Moscow, Russia

4 140 Daria Krylova Kirill Kolpashchikov _____, Moscow, Russia

5 160 Kseniia Kashina Aleksandr Neguliaev World Class, Moscow, Russia

6 133 Ekaterina Lebedeva Aleksandr Kartashov _____, Moscow, Russia


